Clean Energy Communities



Community Choice Aggregation



LOCK IN fixed-rate electricity prices

EXERCISE more local control over energy resources

CHOOSE 100% renewable energy for a big impact

EARN up to 2,000 points

call: **866-NYSERDA**

email: cec@nyserda.ny.gov

visit: nyserda.ny.gov/cec

If your community wants renewable energy, CCA makes it possible

Community Choice Aggregation (CCA) allows local elected officials to choose where the energy comes from for their community. It's a program to purchase power in bulk for virtually all homes and small businesses within the participating jurisdiction. A CCA can allow whole communities to participate in the clean energy economy by ensuring that a greater percentage of electricity is coming from renewable sources. CCA has the potential to simultaneously deliver fixed-rate electricity prices and cleaner energy for your constituents. As the Clean Energy Communities program strives to guide communities toward decarbonization and to recognize their efforts, municipalities can reapply and gain points as they attain new percentages over time.

Earn recognition and unlock access to grant funding

NYSERDA's Clean Energy Communities Program recognizes and rewards local governments for their clean energy leadership.

Each High Impact Action is worth points collected upon completion of the action. The points you earn count toward unlocking access to Designation Grant funding. Earning more points allows you to reach higher designation levels and to earn larger amounts of grant funding.

You can earn up to 2,000 points toward a Designation Grant by completing this action.

Visit nyserda.ny.gov/cec to review the full list of High Impact Actions and Available Grants.

Ready to get started?

Dedicated and knowledgeable Clean Energy Communities Coordinators are available to assist municipal staff as they implement this action. Your regional Clean Energy Community Coordinator will review your goals and help you determine which actions are best for your community and how to access grant funding.

Visit nyserda.ny.gov/cec or email cec@nyserda.ny.gov to learn more or get started.

